PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S430 - Perth Stormbeater Jacket
Collection: Classic Rainwear

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, PVC Coated, 210g
Outer Carton: 12

Product information

A classically styled waterproof jacket that is great value and will withstand
hard use. Packed with all the features you would expect to find in a
practical, hardwearing outdoor jacket, it includes two large bellow pockets
for tools and other items you need to hand and a corduroy collar with hood
to keep the rain and wind out.

Classic Rainwear

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the Classic rainwear range
is not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money.
Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and
protection.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 5,000mm, MVP 480g/m2/24hr)

Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Taped seams to provide additional protection
« Quilt lined for thermal insulation

- Cotton flanette lining for added style

- Stud front opening for easy access

- Two-way zip for quick and easy access

- 7 pockets for ample storage

- Phone pocket

- Internal chest pocket

- Pack away hood for added functionality

- Print access for corporate branding
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Commodity Code: 6210200000

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S430NARS
S430NARM
S430NARL
S430NARXL
S430NARXXL
S430NARXXXL
S430NAR4XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.1800
1.2200
1.2600
1.3000
1.3400
1.3800
1.4200

Cubic(m?)
0.1287
0.1287
0.1287
0.1287
0.1287
0.1287
0.1287

EAN13

5036108002825
5036108002832
5036108002849
5036108002856
5036108002863
5036108002870
5036108044603

GTIN/DUN14

15036108648822
15036108648815
15036108648808
15036108648839
15036108648846
15036108648853
15036108648792
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