

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# S430 - Perth Stormbeater Jacket

**Collection:** Classic Rainwear **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, PVC Coated, 210g

Outer Carton: 12

#### **Product information**

A classically styled waterproof jacket that is great value and will withstand hard use. Packed with all the features you would expect to find in a practical, hardwearing outdoor jacket, it includes two large bellow pockets for tools and other items you need to hand and a corduroy collar with hood to keep the rain and wind out.

#### **Classic Rainwear**

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the Classic rainwear range is not only practical and durable, it offers exceptional value for money. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and protection.

#### All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

#### **Standards**

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 5,000mm, MVP 480g/m2/24hr)



#### **Features**

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- Quilt lined for thermal insulation
- Cotton flanette lining for added style
- · Stud front opening for easy access
- $\bullet$  Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket
- · Internal chest pocket
- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Print access for corporate branding



### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# S430 - Perth Stormbeater Jacket Commodity Code: 6210200000

**Test House** 

**Wash Care** 



## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S430NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.1800	0.1287	5036108002825	15036108648822
S430NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.2200	0.1287	5036108002832	15036108648815
S430NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.2600	0.1287	5036108002849	15036108648808
S430NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.3000	0.1287	5036108002856	15036108648839
S430NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.3400	0.1287	5036108002863	15036108648846
S430NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.3800	0.1287	5036108002870	15036108648853
S430NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	44.0	1.4200	0.1287	5036108044603	15036108648792